
Pulpit Supply List for Southeastern Pennsylvania Synod
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Ainslie Maggie The Rev. (215) 205-6272 maggieainslie@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Anderson Mary H. Ms. (215) 848-9161 anderson6906@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Carlson John The Rev. (610) 380-1082 pr.john.carlson@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Corpus Janet The Rev. Dr. (215) 753-1226 jmcorpus@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Davis Bruce T. The. Rev. Dr (610) 733-1091 drbtdavis@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Dziuk Ronald Mr. (484) 888-8362 dziuk@sig.com Yes Yes Yes Yes

Evans Harold The Rev. Dr. (267) 800-7013 drhevans8@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Fisher Robert Mr. (267) 702-4262 rfisher@sepa.org Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Gill Nazir M. Rev. Dr. (267) 230-5359 nazir-gill@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Gleiter Donald Mr. (215) 672-4958 gleiters@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Hagedorn Paul The Rev. (267) 930-3325 pahag@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Harpel George The Rev. (610) 473-0678 skimbikeie@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Hensil Robert Mr. (610) 789-4544 robert.hensil@verizon.net Yes

Heywood Lauren Ms. (301) 787-9127 lauren.heywood18@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Hoifjeld Clair The Rev. Dr. (215) 886-0808 hoihum@aol.com Yes Yes

Holst E. Frederick The Rev. (215) 536-3426 fholst1834@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Holum Robert The Rev. (202) 215-1011 bobholum@aol.com Yes Yes Yes

Jann Paul J. The Rev. (610) 763-0703 pauljann@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kane Edward The Rev. (484) 744-0860 edwardfkane@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kerr John The. Rev. (610) 265-6764 kerrjohn@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kerr Sally Sister (610) 327-6852 Sally@silver-springs.org Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kruelle Carl K. The Rev. (302) 766-4312 Yes Yes

Lang Susan The Rev. (215) 679-5125 revwriter@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes

Latshaw, III Burl The Rev. (610) 718-8546 ryehillfarms@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Manson Linda The Rev. (215) 521-7281 pastorlmanson@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mathisen Richard The Rev. (215) 643-9109 richard.a.mathisen@gmail.com

Mauthe Richard The Rev. (610) 442-0720 richardmauthe@yahoo.com Yes Yes

Miller Julia The Rev. (512) 665-1656 southofcanaan@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Neiderhiser Edward The Rev. Dr. (215) 699-9358 nsalled@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Nelson Kenneth S. The Rev. Dr. (610) 415-9861 kyrkog@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Peterson Kris The Rev. Dr. (610) 789-7387 petersonka@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes

Quincey Elaine C. The Rev. (484) 553-1604 revecq@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Sayford Frank The Rev. (215) 322-5934 pastorfranks@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes

Schlosssnagle Ann The Rev. (503) 707-7406 prairiesage57@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Schmidt-Lange Soenke The Rev. (215) 702-9222 schmidtlange@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Sosnin Susan The Rev. (610) 845-2948 sosminister@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Sullivan Joshua Mr. (860) 748-3837 jn.sull@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Truebenbach Kim The Rev (484) 300-9876 kymi94@comcast.net Yes

Wright Josephine The Rev. (215) 364-2298 mamajo_rev@verizon.net Yes Yes Yes Yes
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